
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00082, Clayton

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-75  4.2 Mi. E of Ford St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,050

 1,133
 842

Custer (19)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 29

 519

 560
 418

 530

 573
 424

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 1,120 1,197 965

W DIR - - - - 539 621 498

E DIR - - - - 581 576 467

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

939 1,134 1,152 - 1,033 1,012 797

465 549 574 - 514 486 417

474 585 578 - 519 526 380

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

854 1,089 1,163 1,214 1,222 1,042 764

440 554 615 615 628 523 399

414 535 548 599 594 519 365

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

855 1,116 1,116 1,261 1,219 1,212 776

407 550 581 639 637 631 407

448 566 535 622 582 581 369

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

784 1,076 1,089 1,027 1,079 1,189 -

357 528 536 543 539 607 -

427 548 553 484 540 582 -

MADW 858 1,104 1,130 1,167 1,135 1,130 826

STDEV 63 26 34 124 84 95 94

DAYFAC 1.22 0.95 0.93 0.90 0.93 0.93 1.27

September 2011
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